Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR

oL 21.5 DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA

R ! 21.5 LG 22MR410-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

o

21.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK
HDMI VGA

Marka

Ezcool

Dell

Lg

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

73,75 USD

82,50 USD

92,50 USD

350,00
usb



